Contract #: 11755453

Addendums: NO

WBS #: 13RE.101115, 13RE.101135

F.A NUMBER: State Funded

TIP NUMBER: N/A

**County: Buncombe** 

**Description: Long-Arm Mowing** 

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 88,000.00

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
CARVER CONTRACTING, LLC	\$109,000.00
TOUR MODAE CONTRACTING LLC	00140000
JOHN MCRAE CONTRACTING LLC	\$81,120.00

Addendums: NO

Bid Bonds: NO Bid Bonds Required

DBE Goals: - MBE - WBE - SBE 0.0%

Bids Opened: January 17, 2018 @ 2:00 PM

Opened by:

DocuSigned by:

Witnessed by:

Docusigned by:

Aldie O. Deugha

F3207706567A480...

Contract #: 11762196

Addendums: NO

WBS #: 13RE.106111

F.A NUMBER: State Funded

TIP NUMBER: N/A

**County: Mitchell** 

Description: Vegetation Management at Stationary Objects, Guardrail, Along Various Primary Routes Upon Request

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 22,361.25

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
CARVER CONTRACTING, LLC	\$11,926.00
CCS ENVIRONMENTAL	\$22,361.25

Addendums: NO

Bid Bonds: NO Bid Bonds Required

DBE Goals: - MBE - WBE - SBE -

Bids Opened: January 17, 2018 @ 2:00 PM

Opened by:

Docusigned by:

Witnessed by:

Adia O. Deugha

Addendums: YES

WBS #: 47340.3.1

F.A NUMBER: State Funded

TIP NUMBER: SS-4913CN

**County: Buncombe** 

Description: Structure Railing, Sidewalk, Curb Ramps, and Guardrail

**Engineer's Estimate:** \$ 1,186,302.63

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC # 11870	\$1,271,645.75
BUCKEYE BRIDGE LLC # 11982	\$1,651,727.20
R.E. BURNS & SONS CO., INC. # 3481	\$2,545,398.90

Addendums: YES

Bid Bonds: YES Bid Bonds Required

DBE Goals: - MBE 0.0% WBE 0.0% SBE -

Bids Opened: January 17, 2018 @ 2:00 PM

Opened by:

DocuSigned by:

Witnessed by:

Docusigned by:

Adia ODocugha

F3207706567A480...

Addendums: YES

WBS #: 44861.3.10

F.A NUMBER: HSIP-0064(189)

TIP NUMBER: W-5713J

County: Rutherford, McDowell, and Burke

**Description: Milled Rumble Strips and Long Life Pavement Markings** 

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 606,837.75

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION INC # 3485	\$623,570.01
HIGHWAY MARKINGS INC # 10364	\$634,996.72

Addendums: YES

Bid Bonds: YES Bid Bonds Required

DBE Goals: 0.0% MBE - WBE - SBE -

Bids Opened: January 17, 2018 @ 2:00 PM

Opened by:

11/2/11

DocuSigned by:

Witnessed by:

**Adie O.Daugha** -53207706567A480

Addendums: NO

WBS #: 51224

F.A NUMBER: State Funded

TIP NUMBER: N/A

**County: Buncombe** 

**Description: Lighting Renovation** 

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 824,871.40

CONTRACTOR	BID AMOUNT
ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA LLC # 7616	\$909,223.84

Addendums: NO

Bid Bonds: YES Bid Bonds Required

DBE Goals: - MBE 0.0% WBE 0.0% SBE -

Bids Opened: January 17, 2018 @ 2:00 PM

Opened by:

DocuSigned by:

Witnessed by:

Aldio OLD PUO

F3207706567A480

Addendums: NO

WBS #: 47488.3.1, 47128.3.1

F.A NUMBER: State Funded

TIP NUMBER: SS-4913CP, SS-4913CM

**County: Buncombe** 

**Description: Installation of Guardrail** 

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 143,847.00

BID AMOUNT
\$117,617.25
\$188,885.00

Addendums: NO

Bid Bonds: NO Bid Bonds Required

DBE Goals: - MBE 0.0% WBE 0.0% SBE -

Bids Opened: January 17, 2018 @ 2:00 PM

Opened by:

Docusigned by:

Witnessed by:

## OD Brug F3207706567A480...